Advanced road lighting with
innovative Flat Beam® technology
for low-level mounting
Orus
2 3
As engineers and specifiers
know, there are a number
of cases where conventional

choice of mounting options.
As Thorn Orus.
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately
Description Ilcos
Code
Socket Wt
(Kg)
SAP Code
Class I
Road
Class II
RoadStreet Street
Stirrup version
ORUS 35W HIT DGE MT G12 8.8 96231244 96250912 96231245 96250913
ORUS 70W HIT DGE MT G12 8.8 96231242 96250914 96231243 96250915
Bollard version
ORUS 35W HIT DGE MT G12 23.7 96250919 96250921 96250920 96250922
ORUS 70W HIT DGE MT G12 23.9 96250923 96250925 96250924 96250926
ORUS 60W CPO-TW MT PGZ12 24.1 96250927 96250929 96250928 96250930
Accessory
ORUS BRAID 1M 0.4 96251381
ORUS ANTIVANDAL KEY SET 0.05 96251374
11
6. 7.
11c.11b.
5.